Action taken report on the decisions of the meeting Tuesday, dated 7y une,
2022

» Recommendation given by IQAC Committee:

1) To read and Confirm the minutes of the previous meeting:

* Action Taken for Implementation & Outcome.

After going through the minutes it was approved by the IQAC members.

» Recommendation given by IQAC Committee:

2. To form the various committee for the academic year 2022-23:

* Action Taken for Implementation & Outcome.

Various Committee were formed :

Committee Members

l. Cultural Committee Mrs. Glena Dsilva(Convener)
Mr Pankaj Maurya
Mr Shiv Kumar Yadav.
2. Examination Committee Dr.Umeshschandra Yadav(Principal)
Mrs.Neeta Singh(Chairperson)
Mrs.Glena D’silva
Mr.Pankaj Maurya
3. Library Committee Mrs.Abha Ruparel (Convener)
Mr.Shiv Kumar Yaday
Mrs.Ashwini Mankar.(Librarian)
4. NSS Unit Mr.PankajMaurya(P.0)
Mrs.Reena Shukla
5. Sports Committee Mr.PankajMaurya(Convener)
Mr.Usmani Hamza
Mrs.AbhaRuparel
Mr.ShivkumarYadav.
6. Unfair Means Committee Mrs Reena Shukla
Mr.PankajMaurya.

7. _Women Development Cell Mrs Reena Shukla (Convener)




Mrs.Meenakshi Shet
Mrs Abha Ruparel
Mr Pankaj Maurva

8. Attendance Committee

Mrs.AbhaRuparel(Convener)
Mr Pankaj Maurya
Mr. Shiv Kumar. Yadav

9. Counseling Cell

Mrs. Neeta Singh(Chairperson)
Mrs. Reena Shukla

Mrs.Glena Dsilva

Mr Hamza Usmani

10. Student’s Grievance
Redressal Cell

Dr.Umeshchandra Yadav(Principal)
Mrs. Neeta Singh

Mrs Glena Dsilva

Dr.Suresh Lorik

I'1. Seminar /Workshop
Committee

Mrs Neeta Singh.(Convener)
Mrs.Glena D’silva
Mr.Pankaj Maurya

» Recommendation given by IQAC Committee:

3. To frame Academic Calendar for academic year 2022-23:

* Action Taken for Implementation & Outcome.

Various events throughout the academic year was conducted by different committees:

Academic lendar 2022-2023
Sr.
No. | Day Date Particulars
1 | Tuesday 21st June 2022 Workshop "Yoga a Basic Ingredients to Holistic Life
2 | Saturday 25th June 2022 Best Out of Waste Competition
Seminar on "Study Aboard- a path to excellent career
3 | Saturday 2th July 2022 development”.
4 | Monday 4th July 2022 Seminar on "Career in Aviation Industry"
5 | Tuesday Sthiuly 2022 Workshop on "Personality Grooming"
6 | Tuesday 12th July 2022 Workshop on "Issue of PAN card"
7 | Monday 18th July 2022 Poster- Making Competition
8 | Thursday 21st July 2022 Fresher's Day Celebration
9 | Friday 29th July 2022 Notice Board Decoration Competition




10 | Saturday 6th August 2022 Friendship Day Celebration
11 | Monday 8th August 2022 Self-Made Rakhi Exhibition Cum Sale
12 | Saturday 13th August 2022 Poetry Recitation Competition
13 | Saturday 20th August 2022 FYIC Orientation Programmme
14 | Saturday 27th August 2022 Book Review Competition
15 | Monday 29th August 2022 Sports Day
16 | Monday 5th September 2022 | Teacher's Day Celebration
10th September
17 | Saturday 2022 Seminar on "Life is Precious”
14th September
18 | Wednesday | 2022 One Act Play Competition
159th September
19 | Monday 2022 Seminar on "Career Opportunities in BFSI Sector”
20th September
20 | Tuesday 2022 Webinar on "Importance of Healthy Lifestyle"
30th November
21 | Wednesday | 2022 Twins Day
22 | Thursday 1st December 2022 | Mismatch Day
23 | Friday 2nd December 2022 | Traditional Day
Monday - 12- 16th December
24 | Friday 2022 Nirmala Utsav
16th December
25 | Friday 2022 Seminar on "Digital Fraud Awareness"
19th December
26 | Monday 2022 Seminar on"Career in Fashion Industry".
23rd December
27 | Friday 2022 Christmas Celebration
28 | Wednesday | 4th January 2023 Seminar on "Career Prospects in Bankigggaom"
Thursday 5 th - 6th January
29 | to Friday 2023 Indoor Sports
30 | Saturday 7th January 2023 Fashion Show Event
Monday to | Sth January to 12th
31 | Thursday January 2023 Outdoor Sports
32 | Friday 13th January 2023 Picnic
33 | Saturday 28th January 2023 Workshop on "Personality Development"
34 | Saturday 28th January 2023 Workshop on "Self defence"
35 | Wednesday | 30th January 2023 Essay Competition
36 | Thursday 02nd February Slogan Writing Competition.
37 | Friday 03th February 2023 | Seminar on "Awareness on Breast Cancer and its Prevention”. |
38 | Monday 06th February 2023 Rally on Social Issues
39 | Tuesday 07th February 2023 | Seminar on "Guidelines to investment",
40 | Saturday 11th February 2023 | Quiz on “Library and Information Science"
41 | Friday 17th February 2023 | Seminar on "Career Guidance"
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